SWITCHBOARD
ACCESSORIES
CONTENTS
01. CONTROL COMPONENTS
Page No
02. WIRING ACCESSORIES
1.1    PANEL INDICATORS

290 190 LM90080 LM-TU432L Tube  (3.2mm) 250m
290 191 LM90081 LM-TU436L Tube  (3.6mm) 250m
Ordering Information
290 182 LM90082 LM-TU442L Tube  (4.2mm) 200m
290 183 LM90083 LM-TU452L Tube  (5.2mm)  135m
290 184 LM90084 LM-TU464L Tube  (6.4mm)  100m
290 185 LM90085 LM-TU480L Tube  (8.0mm)   70m
290 110 LM91155 LM-RC310 Ribbon Case
MAX lettering machine is use to print tubes & tapes
required markings for switchgears and terminals
as per wiring diagram and to comply with relevant
international standards.
The printed markings are indelible & easy to install
with its flexibility.
Available all consumables including ink ribbons,
printing tubes & tapes.
Tubes are available in white colour & tapes are come
in yellow, white & transparent colours.
02
Technical Details
290 152
290 162
LM91026
LM91027
LM91037
LM-TP309Y Tape Yellow (9mm)
290 142 LM91028 LM-TP305Y Tape Yellow (5mm)
LM-TP312Y Tape Yellow (12mm)
290 160 LM-TP312W Tape White (12mm)
Dimensions 3.7"(H) x 11.61"(W) x 11.54"(L)
Weight 5.3 lbs
Printing method Thermal transfer method(300dpi)
Display LCD dot matrix :

Available in different colours for different
applications.
Ordering Information
ENGRAVING  TAGS
04
Technical Details
Model NoOrder No
201 402
201 400 EC - 0
Product
Cable Markers
201 404
EC - 1
EC - 2 Cable Markers
Cable Markers
201 406 EC - 3 Cable Markers
201 408
290 360
EC - J
MS65
Cable Range
1.5 - 3.0
2.6 - 4.2
3.6 - 7.4
5.0 - 10.0
Cable Markers
Cable markers strips
Material: Soft PVC
Shape: Concave conversed shape
Item No.
Suitable
Wire
In - Diameter Length No.
CE - 0
18AWG
16AWG
0.75
2.0 - 3.0 3.5
CE - 1
0.75
1.25
2.0
3.0
2.0 - 3.0 3.5
0 - 9
A - Z
CE - 2
18AWG
16AWG
0.75
2.0 - 3.0 3.5
CE - 3
18AWG
16AWG
0.75
2.0 - 3.0 3.5
Cable markers are available in different cable
ranges suitable to any installation.
Marker strips are used to make long label
inserting EC-J cable markers.
Marker strip has holes in two ends to tie the
strip to the cable.
Ordering Information
CABLE MARKERS
RIPE -  Hongkong
05
Material: Nylon PA 66
Certified: 94-2 UL
Item No.
WhiteWhite
MS - 65MS - 65 66
Length
06